
LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - A/B Boys
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 WIRNIUK Anna POL SYNCHRO 1 MASSENZ Sara ITA
EXECUTION 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER SYNCHRO 2 SWARTZ Love SWE
EXECUTION 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR SYNCHRO 3 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
EXECUTION 4 BOUSSARD Michel FRA SYNCHRO 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP

 SYNCHRO 5 BEKETOV Andrei RUS
RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja NOR RESERVE KOLIC Natasa CRO

1 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997 297.09
NIKOLAEV Nikita RUS 1999

2 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996 294.60 2.49
DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996

3 HEATLY James GBR 1997 289.74 7.35
THORNTON Sam GBR 1996

4 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 283.02 14.07
LEUCHTE Carlo GER 1997

5 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996 278.61 18.48
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996

6 CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 1997 277.92 19.17
MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996

7 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999 276.78 20.31
CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998

8 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 1999 257.94 39.15
RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 1999

9 MOLVALIS Dimitrios GRE 1998 228.84 68.25
MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 2000
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LEN EUROPEAN JUNIOR
DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - A/B Boys
Final

REFEREE DIBIASI Klaus LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 WIRNIUK Anna POL SYNCHRO 1 MASSENZ Sara ITA
EXECUTION 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER SYNCHRO 2 SWARTZ Love SWE
EXECUTION 3 LIKHACHOVA Yuliya UKR SYNCHRO 3 WESTERVELD Heymen NED
EXECUTION 4 BOUSSARD Michel FRA SYNCHRO 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS A. ESP

 SYNCHRO 5 BEKETOV Andrei RUS
RESERVE HOLM THORSEN Anna Maja NOR RESERVE KOLIC Natasa CRO

1 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 1997
NIKOLAEV Nikita RUS 1999

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.00 51.00
201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 48.00 99.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 60.45 159.45
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 69.30 228.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 68.34 297.09

2 JENSEN Daniel NOR 1996
DEVOR Filip Julius NOR 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40 50.40
103B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80 100.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.60 166.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 57.60 224.40
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 70.20 294.60 2.49

3 HEATLY James GBR 1997
THORNTON Sam GBR 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 50.40 50.40
401B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.0 51.00 101.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 58.50 159.90
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.24 223.14
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 66.60 289.74 7.35

4 BARTHEL Timo GER 1996
LEUCHTE Carlo GER 1997

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 52.20 52.20
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 48.00 100.20
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.90 164.10
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 59.52 223.62
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 59.40 283.02 14.07

5 TKACHENKO Pylyp UKR 1996
OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 1996

201B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 93.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 65.70 158.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.60 216.30
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.31 278.61 18.48

6 CIAMMARUGHI Giacomo ITA 1997
MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 1996

403B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 49.80 49.80
201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40 97.20
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 64.80 162.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.70 227.70
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 8.0 3.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 50.22 277.92 19.17
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 LARSEN Andreas Sargent DEN 1999
CHRISTENSEN Martin Bang DEN 1998

103B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 45.60
201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40 93.00
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.96 150.96
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 67.50 218.46
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 58.32 276.78 20.31

8 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 1999
RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 1999

103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
201B 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 89.40
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 59.64 149.04
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 53.46 202.50
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 55.44 257.94 39.15

9 MOLVALIS Dimitrios GRE 1998
MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 2000

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.40 44.40
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 42.60 87.00
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 135.60
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 47.88 183.48
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 45.36 228.84 68.25
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